Tri-County Indian Nations EC Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner

Funds Received

Funds Requested

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* USDA Rural Development

State government
Local or regional government
Private sector
Non-profit
Other
Totals

$269,600

$13,892,603
$1,326,000
$1,832,300

$3,189,067
$180,000
$3,110,798
$283,750
$1,492,641
$25,576,759

$538,100

$14,542,007
$1,326,000
$2,391,300

$3,781,555
$2,130,000
$3,091,958
$283,750
$2,124,853
$30,209,523

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System




