**Tri-County Indian Nations EC Funding Report May 2003\*** 

Source/Partner		<b>Funds Received</b>	<b>Funds Requested</b>
SSBG from Designation or RII USDA EZ/EC grant		\$269,600	\$538,100
Federal Government			
* Department of Education		\$13,892,603	\$14,542,007
* Department of Housing & Urban Development		\$1,326,000	\$1,326,000
* USDA Rural Development		\$1,832,300	\$2,391,300
State government		\$3,189,067	\$3,781,555
Local or regional government		\$180,000	\$2,130,000
Private sector		\$3,110,798	\$3,091,958
Non-profit		\$283,750	\$283,750
Other		\$1,492,641	\$2,124,853
	Totals	\$25,576,759	\$30,209,523

\*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System